

M.Ex- 14 of 15 (303 of 15)

Order no. 66 dated 06.12.25

Today is fixed for awaiting report from Mediaton and from ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

No report is received.

Parties takes steps. On call none move.

The Case is adjourned.

To 16.12.2026 for awaiting report from Mediaton and from ADM (LA) , Purba Bardhaman.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,